
Name of Candidate Father Name s Remarks

M.Com

BA
MA

B-Tech

B.ed/BA

Intermediate

M.Sc

BA
BSCS

MCom

Intermediate

M.Sc

Intermediate
Intermediate

BBA

BA
Intermediate
Intermediate

B-Tech

rM.Sc

MA
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Eligibility Criteria: Minimum Qualification & Experience:
Bachelor^s degree in al least 2nd division from a recognized University with one year relevant experience OR Intermediate in at least 2nd 
division with 02 years relevant experience OR Matric in at least 2nd division with 3 years relevant experience in Store keeping.
Age: Upio 35 Years
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14.50 
13.25 
11,25 
11.00 
10,75 
10,50 
9.75
9.25 
9.25 
9.00
8.75 
8.75 
8.75 
8.25 
7.00
6.75 
5.75 
5.50

Eligible 
Eligible 
failed in test 
Failed in test 
Failed in test 
Failed in test 
Failed in test 
Failed in test 
Failed in test 
Failed in test 
Failed in test 
Failed in test 
Failed in test 
Failed in test 
Failed in test 
Failed in test 
Failed in test 
Failed in test 
Absent in Test 
Absent in Test 
Absent in Test

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

KHYBER MEDICAL UNIVERSITY_____________________
Revised Scrutiny Report of Store Keeper (BPS-11). KMU-IMS, Kohat____________________________

Advertisement Date: 17-02-2024 
No. of post(s) advertised: 01_____
No. of application's) received: 155 
No. of Ineligible Candidate(s): 120 
No. of Eligible Candidate(s): 35 
Screening Test Qualified by: 02 
Called for Interview: 02

Muhammad Ilyas_______
Muhammad Fawad Khan
Muhammad Rashid_____
Mudassir Hayat________
Farhan_______________
Mudasir Hafeez
Musawer Nadeem______
Anjam Latif__________
Muhammad Kashif_____
Haris Khan_________
Hafiz Muhammad Farooq 
Sulaiman Shah
Sabir Shah____________
Syed Zakawat Ali Shah
Muhammad Ilyas_______
Shakir Ullah__________
Rizwan Ahmad________
Osama_______________
Kashif Uliah__________
Hafeez Ur Rehman_____
Muhammad Fahim Jan

Qutab Khan_________
Sohrab Khan________
Muhammad Sajid Khan 
Sikandar Hayat______
Rab Nawaz__________
Abdul Hafeez________
Muhammad Ali Khan 
Muhammad Subkhan 
Tariq Khan________
Zahid Khan_________
Muhammad Shabir 
Sahb Ur Rahman_____
Akhonzada Manan 
Wajahat Banoori_____
Khair Muhammad____
Nawar Khan_________
Riaz Ahmad_________
Subhan Ullah________
Zerbad Shah_________
Noor Alam__________
Gul Rahim
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Name of Candidate Father Name Remarks

BA
BBA
BA
BA
BA
B.A

Intennediale
BS

Inrennediaie

B.Sc
Intermediale

MBA
BA
BA

36 Munir Yousaf Jan 0.00BA 0.00

37 Mansoor Hussain Ghulam Hussain 0.00Imennediate 0.00

38 Shakir Uliah Khan Ahmad Khan 0.00BA 0.00

39 Sheryar Fakhar Fakhre Alam 0.00DIT 0.00

40 Sangeen Shah Qudrat Shah 0.00M.A 0.00

B.COM

Intermediale

Iniennediale
BA
BA
MA

Page 2 of 6

e 
Z
50

to rd

8 
E-
01 s 
's
tu u
u 

50

22
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Muhammad yousaf______
Ibra ul hag_____________
Saeed Alam____________
Ahmad Khan___________
Imtiaz Ahmad__________
Muhammad Tariq Aiamgir 
Khan Pur______________
Inayat Uliah

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

o.oo
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Umer Farooq______
Naveed Jan_______
Fawad Shah______
Aasim Shihab_____
Mehran Nazir_____
Hamayun Khan 
Irfan Uliah_______
Fakhar Uddin_____
Fawad Ahmad_____
Kifayat Uliah_____
Muhammad Kamian 
Zar Muhammad 
Javed All_________
Salah Uddin

BS Physics

BA

Asad Yousaf
Hamza Ibrar_____
Fakhre Alam_____
Zubair Khan_____
Afraz Ahmad Khan
Wajahat Aiamgir
Naveed Jan______
Kaleem Uliah

Muhammad Kareem 
Jan Muhammad 
Shamshad Khan 
Gul Razim Khan 
Nazir Khan_______
Wall Jan_________
Habib Uliah______
Aziz Uliah 
Jan Muhammad 
Sabir Gul_________
Gul Faraz Khan 
Faiz Muhammad 
Muhammad Ibrahim 
Rabat Uliah
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Absent in Test
Absent in Test
Absent in Test___________________________________
Absent in Test
Absent in Test
Absent in Test__________________________ _______
Absent in Test 
Absent in Test 
Absent in Test
Absent in Test___________________________________
Absent in Test___________________________________
Absent in Test
Absent in Test
Absent in Test_________________________________
Ineligible (Application processing fee submitted on Due date, 
BA 3rd division)__________________________________
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)__________
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience, provide THQ 
experience on Official letter head)_____________________ '
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)__________
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) Appeal 
Regretted_____________________________
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)

0.00 Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
I 0.00 Ineligible (Lack of required re(evant Experience)
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Name of Candidate Father Name Remarks

BA
M.Com

MA

BBA
BBA

BA
BA

lolermediate
BA

Intermediate
BA
BA
BA
BS

63 Wahid Ullah Razi Khan 0,00MA 0.00 Ineligible (Overage & Lack of required relevant Experience)
BS
MA
BS

BS

BS

Pharm-D

Master

B.Sc
MA

Intermediate

76 Sajid Iqbai Imdad Ullah Mattie 0.00 0.00
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64
65
66
61
68
69
70
71
12
13
74
75

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
51
58
59
60
61
62

Intermediate 
intermediate

0.00 
0,00 
0,00 
0,00 
0,00 
0.00 
0,00 
0,00 
0,00 
0.00 
0.00
0.00

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00
0.00 
0.00

Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)

Syed Izaz Shah______
Fazal Subhan________
Muhammad Atiq_____
Mohib Ur Rehman
Shah Jahan__________
Farfaan Ullah________
Syed Mudassir Shah
Adnan Shahid_______
Muhammad Izhar Khan 
Muhammad Yasir 
Abid UR Rehman 
Irteza Asif

Naveed Ahmad______
Musa Khan_________
Saeed Ur Rehman
Mir Rehman_________
Dost Muhammad Khan 
Muhammad Zaman 
Faridullah Khan______
Zair Ahmed_________
Muzafar Khan_______
Nusrat Khan_________
Basheer Ahmad______
Muhammad Ayaz____
Qazi Riaz Ur Rehman 
Abdul Salam

Aamir Hussain________
ArifHussain__________
Muhammad Asghar 
Hameed Shah_________
Zain U1 Abidin________
Shah Khalid__________
Mohsin Farid_________
Hussain Ahmed_______
Mudaser Khan________
Asim Nusrat__________
Shehzad Ahmad_______
Amin Uddin__________
Qazi Tanzeel Ur Rehman
Hazrat Anus

Syed Karim Shah_____
Saif Ur Rehman________
Muhammad Rafiq______
Abdul Mustaan________
Mir Muhammad Younas 
Farman Ullah ______
Syed Ahmad Shah______
Shahid Riaz___________
Muhammad Haroon Khan 
Iqbal Hussain__________
Naseer Ur Rehman_____
Asif Rehman
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0,00 
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0.00 
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0,00 
0,00 
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0,00 
0,00 
0,00 
0,00 
0,00

Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)_________
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)__________
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)___________
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)_______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)
Ineligible (Overage, Less fee submit Rs, 100/- & Lack of \
required relevant Experience , wK
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Name of Candidate Father Name Remarks

Intermediate

BSc

BE

intennediate

BBA

BS

BS

BS

BCS

intennediate

MA

Intermediate

89 Shaukat Ali Shah Gul Wall Shah Metric 0.00 0.00 Ineligible (Overage & Lack of required relevant Experience)
DAE

Intermediate

BA

Intennediate

94 Muhammad Junaid Khan Bashir Ahmad 0.00Master 0.00

MS

MA

Intermediate

intermediate

DAE

BS

BBA

BA

BS

BS

Intermediate
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90
91
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11
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Hamad Jan____________
Tahir Hussain_________
Hamza_______________
Hamza Jan____________
Sami Ur Rahman_______
Muhammad Hamza Imran
Faisal Khan___________
Masood Jan___________
Arsalan Arif
Basit Ali______________
Syed Fawad Ali Shah

Muammad Bashir
Waqar Khan_______
Bilal Ahmad Niazi
Ehsan Shakeel______
Sahibzada Fida Ullah
Muhammad Saddique 
Muhammad Usman
Fuzail Ahmad______
Manzoor Ali_______
Muhammad Arshid
Rameez Jan________
Yawar A wan

Hamid Jan_______
Akhter Hussain
Sultan Muhammad
Hamid Jan_______
Abdur Rauf_____
Muhammad Imran
Jawas Khan______
Azam Jan_______
Muhammad Arif
Liaqat Ali_______
Sheheryar Badshah

M.Rehan______
Yar Hussain
Muhammad Israr
Shabir Alam

0.00 
0.00 
0,00 
Q.OO 
0,00 
0.00 
0.00 
0,00 
0.00 
0,00
0.00

0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0,00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Testimonial Missing)________________
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) Appeal 
Regretted_____________________________
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)

Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)

Adnan Ahmad
Izhar Ullah
Ishaq_______
Misbah Alam

Muhammad Ilyas______
M.Aslam Khan________
Tafseer Ahmad________
Shakeel Ahmad_______
Sahibzada Rahman Ullah 
Noor War Khan_______
Fazli Subhan__________
Haji Ihsan Ullah_______
Anwar Khan__________
Gul Nabi_____________
Siran Jam____________
Niaz Ahmed
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Name of Candidate Father Name o Remarks

M.Com
BA

Muhammad Sheraz108 Nawaz Khan 0.00M.Sc 0.00
BA
BA

111 Muhammad Bilal Bakhshish Khan 0.00Intermediate 0.00

BS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Muhammad Ishaq115 Gul Riaz Khan 0.00MA 0.00
MA

B.Sc

Muhammad Rizwan Afridi120 Lal Muhammad 0.00BS 0.00

BS

Pharm-D

123 Tasbih Ullah Qalandai Khan 0.00Master 0.00

BS
B.Sc

126 Israr U1 Haq Khan Muhammad Akram Khan 0.00BA 0.00

lotennediate
Intermediate

BS

Intermediate

Page 5 of 6

© 
Z

V 
E-
C

8 
£ u !»

O 
G- 
fi 
.3 

n
<=

s 
O'

Aziz Ullah Khan 
Muhammad Siddiq

0.00
0.00

Intermediate
Intermediate

127
128
129
130

124
125

116
117
118
119

121
122

112
113
114

106
107

109 
no

Safdar Mehmood
Adnan Khan

Shoaib Khan
Shah Haroon

Mubarak Zaib
Azra BiBi 
Maryam BlBi

Sultan Uddin 
Qaisar Ahmad

Muhammad Luqman Khan 
Sami Ullah

Asghar Kamal 
Zaman Khan 
Muhammad Saeed 

|Niaz Gul Khan

Mahmood Khan 
Muhammad Hayat

Pir Ghulam 
Abdul Hanan 
Chamman Khan 
Amir Nawab

Muhammad Hashim Khan 
Haq Nawaz

Sardar Khan
Lal Rehman

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) Appeal 
Regretted__________ ______________________
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) Appeal 
Regretted
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)_______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)_______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) Appeal 
Regretted________________________________
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)_______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)_______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)_______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) Appeal 
Regretted________________________________
ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) Appeal 
Regretted_______________________________________
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)_______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)_______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) Appeal 
Regretted
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)

Mujtaba Kamal
Sami Ullah_______
Muhammad Hamza
Muhammad Farooq

Mehmood Khan 
Sayed Atta Ullah 
Mian Atta Ullah

Inam Ullah Khan
Adnan___________
AlUfAli_________
Muhammad Junaid
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Name of Candidate Father Name Remarks

DAE
MA
MA

M.Com

Intermediate
M.Sc

Intermediate

MA

B.Sc

144 Muhammad Bilal Muhammad Iqbal Khan 0.00BS 0.00

Intermediate
BA

Intermediate
MA

Intermediate
M.Sc

MA

BS

Intermediate

Intermediate /
MA

ted Member

Page 6 of 6

Prof. Dr. Mussarat Jabeen 
Principal KIMS, Kohat / Convener Muhammad Arsahd

Assistant Director KIMS/ Member
Mr.

Assistant Director,
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145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

BA
BS

MA
MA

0,00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00

0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Zulfat Shah_______
Asif khan_________
Asif Nawaz_______
Muhammad Ilyas
Zulfiqar Ali_______
Imtiaz Ali
Muhammad Aman
Ishfaq Ahmad_____
Muhammad Murtaza 
Ashraf Aii Khan 
Murtaza__________
Zahid Shah_______
Abdullah

Fazal Rabi
Haq Nawaz Khan
Muhammad Younas Khan
Ali Shan______________
Niaz Ali Shah__________
Aadil Junaid___________
KashifUddin__________
Saeed uliah____________
Ateeq Shah____________
Shoaib________________
Muhammad Nasir

Fazal Nabi
Muhammad Nawaz______
Zahid Ur Rahman_______
Muhammad Rasheed Khan
Nazeer Shah___________
Abdur Rahman_________
Shahab Uddin__________
Taj Muhammad Khan
Nihayat Shah___________
Daud Khan_____________
Fazal Rabi

Rafique Shah______
Wahdat Khan_____
Amir Nawaz______
Sher Muhammad 
Zordil Khan_______
Noor Ali Khan 
Hamd Ullah Khan 
Rashid Uliah 
Muhammad Mustafa 
Mir Ghafar Khan 
Rehman Badshah 
Ahmad Shah______
Abdur Rehman
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Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
ineligible (Overage) Appeal Regretted_______ ______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) Appeal 
Regretted___________ _______________________
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Testimonial Missing)________________
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Lack ofrequired relevant Experience) 
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Lack of required relevant Experience)______
Ineligible (Lack ofrequired relevant Experience)

0.00 [ineligible (Testimonial Missing)

Mr. AoBaftAbendd
Assistant Registrar-HR, KMU / Secretary

0.00
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0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0,00 
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0.00
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